
 
 
 

Holiday Schedule – Fiscal Year 2023 
July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023 

 

 
Holiday 

 
Date of Observance 

 
Independence Day Observed 
 

Monday, July 4, 2022 

Labor Day 
 

Monday, September 5, 2022 

Thanksgiving Day 
 

Thursday, November 24, 2022 

Lincoln’s Day Observed Friday, November 25, 2022 

Winter Holiday  
 

Thursday December 22, 2022 

Winter Holiday  
 

Friday, December 23, 2022 

Christmas Day Observed Monday, December 26, 2022 

Winter Holiday 
 

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 

Winter Holiday 
 

Wednesday, December 28, 2022 

Winter Holiday 
 

Thursday, December 29, 2022 

New Year’s Day Observed Friday, December 30, 2022 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023 

Memorial Day 
 

Monday, May 29, 2023 

NOTE: When Christmas Day and New Year’s Day fall on a Tuesday through Friday, these are preceded by a half-day each of holidays. 
Mountwest Community & Technical College observes these two half-days as one whole day off. Naming of holiday is in accordance with WV 
State Code Section 2-2-1. Compiled by Office of Human Resources.  


